
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

Hot Works - (SF
62 Rev. 03)

Admore
Structures Ltd Zone 2

/ Ground floor
walls

Sean Sheedy
07:09
04/04/2025

18:09
04/04/2025

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Hot Works - (SF
62 Rev. 03)

Admore
Structures Ltd Zone 1

/ Ground floor
walls

Sean Sheedy
07:09
04/04/2025

18:09
04/04/2025

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Ladder Permit
- (SF 100)

Admore
Structures Ltd Zone 2

/ Ground floor
walls

Sean Sheedy
07:10
04/04/2025

19:10
04/04/2025

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Ladder Permit
- (SF 100)

Admore
Structures Ltd Zone 1

/ Ground floor
walls

Sean Sheedy
07:10
04/04/2025

19:10
04/04/2025

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Permit Board - Last Updated - 05/04/2025 01:04:52 - The July Hotel Elliott Group

Generated on 05/04/2025 01:04:52, by Hammertech 1 of 1


	Permit Board - Last Updated - 05/04/2025 01:04:52 - The July Hotel
	Elliott Group
	Generated on 05/04/2025 01:04:52, by Hammertech

