Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
Hot Works - (SF 62 Rev. 03)	Admore Structures Ltd	Zone 2 / Ground floor walls	Sean Sheedy	07:09 04/04/2025	18:09 04/04/2025	Expired Not Stopped
Hot Works - (SF 62 Rev. 03)	Admore Structures Ltd	Zone 1 / Ground floor walls	Sean Sheedy	07:09 04/04/2025	18:09 04/04/2025	Expired Not Stopped
Ladder Permit - (SF 100)	Admore Structures Ltd	Zone 2 / Ground floor walls	Sean Sheedy	07:10 04/04/2025	19:10 04/04/2025	Expired Not Stopped
Ladder Permit - (SF 100)	Admore Structures Ltd	Zone 1 / Ground floor walls	Sean Sheedy	07:10 04/04/2025	19:10 04/04/2025	Expired Not Stopped